Oxford Parkinson’s Disease Centre Seminar Series 2016

Date and Time
19 Jan Tuesday, 4pm

16 Feb Tuesday, 4pm

15 Mar Tuesday, 3pm
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6 Apr Wednesday, 4pm

10 May Tuesday, 4pm

21 Jun Tuesday, 4pm

12 Jul Tuesday, 4pm

27 Sept, Tuesday 4pm

25 Oct Tuesday, 4pm
15 Nov Tuesday, 4pm

8 Dec Tuesday, 4pm
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Speaker

Professor Dario Alessi
MRC Protein Phosphorylation and Ubiquitylation Unit,
University of Dundee

Professor Miquel Vila
Vall d'Hebron Research Institute (Barcelona)

Professor Malin Parmar

Developmental and Regenerative Neurobiology,
Wallenberg Neuroscience Center, Lund University
(Sweden)

Professor Robert Edwards

Department of Neurology, Graduate Program in
Biomedical Sciences, University of California, (San
Francisco)

Dr Valerio Zerbi

Department of Health Sciences and Technology ETH
Zurich (Switzerland)

Professor Jia-Yi Li
Neural Plasticity and Repair group, Department of
Experimental Medical Science, Lund University (Sweden)

Dr Mark Cooper
UK Parkinson’s Disease Consortium, UCL Institute of
Neurology, University College London

Professor John Reynolds
Brain Research New Zealand/Dept of Anatomy, University
of Otago Medical School

Dr Alastair Noyce
Institute of Neurology, University College London

Mickael Decressac
Telethon Institute of Genetics and Medicine (TIGEM),
Pozzuoli, ltaly

Professor Nick Allen
School of Biosciences, University of Cardiff

Venue

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Small Lecture Theatre
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

Library
Sherrington Building
DPAG

For a full list of confirmed speakers, please visit: http://www.opdc.ox.ac.uk/seminars

For further information, please email opdc.administrator@dpag.ox.ac.uk
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